
Cremona 22 05 22 MX2 Over - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. 1:37.859
Migliore

1 1:40.010 08:55:00.035

2 1:57.299 08:56:57.334

3 1:37.859 08:58:35.193

4 2:05.197 09:00:40.390

5 2:04.391 09:02:44.781

6 2:01.676 09:04:46.457

7 1:39.781 09:06:26.238

 Po. 2 - # 39 SPOLDI I. + 02.348
Diff. Primo

1 5:02.982 08:58:42.876

2 1:41.249 09:00:24.125

3 1:40.207 09:02:04.332

4 4:32.763 09:06:37.095

5 1:55.196 09:08:32.291

 Po. 3 - # 821 SIMONI M. + 05.460
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.162 08:54:23.939

2 2:40.625 08:57:04.564

3 1:43.519 08:58:48.083

4 2:31.773 09:01:19.856

5 1:43.319 09:03:03.175

6 4:44.688 09:07:47.863

 Po. 4 - # 19 BERTOLI C. + 06.711
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.597 08:55:09.699

2 2:07.222 08:57:16.921

3 2:03.035 08:59:19.956

4 1:44.570 09:01:04.526

5 1:45.645 09:02:50.171

6 2:49.938 09:05:40.109

7 2:11.441 09:07:51.550

 Po. 5 - # 46 DONGHI I. + 07.726
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.646 08:55:08.914

2 2:04.199 08:57:13.113

3 1:47.616 08:59:00.729

4 1:46.755 09:00:47.484

5 1:45.585 09:02:33.069

6 2:14.429 09:04:47.498

7 1:46.488 09:06:33.986

8 1:46.630 09:08:20.616

 Po. 6 - # 32 SANTANGELO I. + 07.801
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.581 08:54:57.399

2 2:02.638 08:57:00.037

3 1:45.812 08:58:45.849

4 2:17.462 09:01:03.311

5 1:45.660 09:02:48.971

6 2:15.718 09:05:04.689

7 1:48.052 09:06:52.741

8 2:39.342 09:09:32.083

 Po. 7 - # 112 DABACCHI F. + 08.466
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.896 08:54:01.434

2 2:08.852 08:56:10.286

3 1:46.927 08:57:57.213

4 2:12.077 09:00:09.290

5 1:46.325 09:01:55.615

6 2:19.473 09:04:15.088

7 1:55.405 09:06:10.493

8 1:46.852 09:07:57.345

 Po. 8 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 08.971
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.109 08:55:38.883

2 2:21.144 08:58:00.027

3 1:48.934 08:59:48.961

4 2:42.202 09:02:31.163

5 1:46.830 09:04:17.993

6 2:25.702 09:06:43.695

 Po. 9 - # 877 PISTONI D. + 09.220
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.844 08:55:44.764

2 2:23.510 08:58:08.274

3 1:47.565 08:59:55.839

4 2:36.355 09:02:32.194

5 1:47.150 09:04:19.344

6 2:11.925 09:06:31.269

7 1:47.079 09:08:18.348

 Po. 10 - # 73 TAVASCI S. + 11.584
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.890 08:55:22.748

2 1:52.443 08:57:15.191

3 1:49.443 08:59:04.634

4 2:19.613 09:01:24.247

5 1:50.483 09:03:14.730

6 1:53.420 09:05:08.150

7 1:51.229 09:06:59.379

8 2:40.808 09:09:40.187

 Po. 11 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. + 12.209
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.202 08:54:11.493

2 1:50.087 08:56:01.580

3 1:51.276 08:57:52.856

4 1:52.104 08:59:44.960

5 1:50.068 09:01:35.028

6 1:50.284 09:03:25.312

7 1:50.659 09:05:15.971

8 1:50.725 09:07:06.696

 Po. 12 - # 187 ZANOLI A. + 12.394
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.439 08:54:09.479

2 1:50.253 08:55:59.732

3 1:52.359 08:57:52.091

4 1:56.557 08:59:48.648

5 1:55.197 09:01:43.845

6 1:55.286 09:03:39.131

7 1:55.599 09:05:34.730

8 1:58.023 09:07:32.753

 Po. 13 - # 179 BUTTI N. + 12.736
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.764 08:54:01.296

2 1:52.355 08:55:53.651

3 1:52.693 08:57:46.344

4 1:50.595 08:59:36.939

5 1:50.645 09:01:27.584

6 1:54.571 09:03:22.155

7 1:52.457 09:05:14.612

8 2:12.683 09:07:27.295

 Po. 14 - # 58 VITELLI M. + 12.947
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.139 08:55:33.803

2 1:53.913 08:57:27.716

3 2:01.011 08:59:28.727

4 2:25.354 09:01:54.081

5 1:50.806 09:03:44.887

6 1:52.631 09:05:37.518

7 1:53.354 09:07:30.872

 Po. 15 - # 30 SANTAGA` M. + 13.346
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.090 08:55:56.137

2 1:55.536 08:57:51.673

3 1:58.914 08:59:50.587

4 2:01.288 09:01:51.875

5 1:51.205 09:03:43.080

6 1:52.724 09:05:35.804

7 1:54.061 09:07:29.865

 Po. 16 - # 36 ROTA P. + 13.682
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.541 08:55:24.122

2 1:51.615 08:57:15.737

3 1:52.620 08:59:08.357

4 1:59.880 09:01:08.237

5 1:59.681 09:03:07.918

6 2:02.661 09:05:10.579

7 2:11.908 09:07:22.487

 Po. 17 - # 825 FRANCHIN S. + 15.134
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.472 08:54:17.651

2 1:54.026 08:56:11.677

3 2:18.701 08:58:30.378

4 1:52.993 09:00:23.371

5 2:10.611 09:02:33.982

6 1:54.836 09:04:28.818

7 2:47.629 09:07:16.447

Fastest lap: 1:37.859 
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 Po. 18 - # 498 TOMMASIN D. + 15.788
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.011 08:54:33.888

2 1:54.908 08:56:28.796

3 1:53.906 08:58:22.702

4 1:53.647 09:00:16.349

5 2:10.344 09:02:26.693

6 2:25.106 09:04:51.799

7 1:58.382 09:06:50.181

8 1:56.018 09:08:46.199

 Po. 19 - # 333 OSIO V. + 16.669
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.777 08:54:43.025

2 1:55.068 08:56:38.093

3 2:18.935 08:58:57.028

4 1:54.528 09:00:51.556

5 2:35.866 09:03:27.422

6 1:55.265 09:05:22.687

7 2:35.673 09:07:58.360

 Po. 20 - # 796 FASANI L. + 16.734
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.593 08:54:43.823

2 1:56.107 08:56:39.930

3 1:54.727 08:58:34.657

4 1:55.061 09:00:29.718

5 1:56.333 09:02:26.051

6 3:00.388 09:05:26.439

7 2:47.246 09:08:13.685

 Po. 21 - # 371 CATTANEO L. + 19.823
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.739 08:55:52.081

2 1:59.215 08:57:51.296

3 2:01.332 08:59:52.628

4 1:57.682 09:01:50.310

5 2:27.329 09:04:17.639

6 1:58.626 09:06:16.265

 Po. 22 - # 375 MONTELEONE V.+ 22.717
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.086 08:54:52.280

2 2:02.951 08:56:55.231

3 2:15.127 08:59:10.358

4 2:00.576 09:01:10.934

5 2:01.399 09:03:12.333

6 2:01.643 09:05:13.976

7 2:00.811 09:07:14.787

 Po. 23 - # 747 COLOMBO P. + 28.680
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.983 08:55:07.141

2 2:56.675 08:58:03.816

3 2:06.539 09:00:10.355

4 2:08.677 09:02:19.032

5 2:54.116 09:05:13.148

6 2:56.647 09:08:09.795

 Po. 24 - # 980 ROSSI M. + 34.151
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.600 08:55:27.135

2 2:20.953 08:57:48.088

3 2:17.373 09:00:05.461

4 2:12.010 09:02:17.471

5 2:14.130 09:04:31.601

 Po. 25 - # 113 ZANGA R. + 35.540
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.952 08:55:06.418

2 2:16.980 08:57:23.398

3 2:15.302 08:59:38.700

4 2:13.399 09:01:52.099

5 2:14.293 09:04:06.392

6 2:15.694 09:06:22.086

 Po. 26 - # 234 PARI G. + 36.476
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.895 08:55:18.961

2 2:44.700 08:58:03.661

3 2:14.335 09:00:17.996

4 2:27.514 09:02:45.510

5 2:31.488 09:05:16.998

6 2:50.717 09:08:07.715

Fastest lap: 1:37.859 
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